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ROLL

9001000199
9001000236
9001001050
9001001231
9001002451
9001003312
9001003892
9001004495
9001004554
9001004589
9001004741
9001005233
9001005692
9001006530
9001006906
9001007479
9001007658
9001008179
9001008182
9001008506
9001008508
9001009291
9001010177
9001010592
9001011769
9001012292
9001012297
9001501414
9001501786
9004002083
9004004817
9004004958
9004005070
9004005545
9004007297
9004008085
9004009001
9004013516
9004501804
9005000764
9005001826
9005500256
9005500289
9008000359
9008000959
9008001160
9204000357
9204000631
9204000669
9204000687

NAME

AJITKUMAR

AKHILESH MANDAL
ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH
BAIBHAWA SATYARTHI
DINESH KUMAR K
HEMANTH KUMAR S
KARTHIKA L
LAXMIKANT

LOKESH N

LUNMINLEN CHONGLOI
MADHVENDRA KUMAR
MANJU C V

MD ASIF
NAVEENKUMAR H B
PAOGINGOU KIPGEN
PRATHAP NT
PRUTHVI TANAYA N
RAJU KUMAR

RAJU KUMAR

RANJEET KUMAR
RANJEET KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
SHIVANANDA
SOMASHEKAR MC
UMESH KUMAR MAHLI
VIKASH KUMAR SINGH
VIKRAM

SUNDER RAJ RALLY
NAVEEN KUMAR
BASAVARAJA H
JAGADEESHA G
JERUSHA MATAPATHI
K KIRAN KUMAR
KIRAN KUMAR B
MALTESH PRAKASH ARALIKATTI
MARUTI GOKAK
NAREKAL KOTRESH
SARYU KUMAR

RAGHU KUMAR B
CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA
MAHADEV PRASAD MEENA
RAJ KUMAR

VIJAY SINGH

K G SAILENDRA KUMAR
SHASHI BHUSHAN
SUSHOB E

AJAS C K

AKHIL K DAS

AKHIL MOHAN

AKHIL R
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9204000803
9204000860
9204001271
9204001993
9204002163
9204002250
9204002268
9204002661
9204002686
9204002715
9204002808
9204003003
9204003824
9204003863
9204004052
9204004250
9204004314
9204004844
9204005302
9204005959
9204006493
9204006625
9204006678
9204006952
9204007746
9204007785
9204007825
9204007873
9204007984
9204008237
9204008813
9204009823
9204009915
9204010067
9204010917
9204010960
9204011040
9204011728
9204012172
9204012179
9204012705
9204013204
9204013354
9204013430
9204013585
9204013692
9204014682
9204015050
9206000391
9206000824

NAME

AKHILDEV A S
ALAN JOSE
ANCERONY M P
ANOOP KUMAR S
ANU SHAJI
ANUPAMA VIJAYAN
ANUROOP KUMAR S
ARUN PG

ARUN S

ARUN VIJAYAN
ARYA KP

ASHLY MARIYA JOSE
BIBITHA T B
BINCY JAMES
CHARLEY VARKEY
DAYANA THOMAS
DEEPAK V S
ENITT AYYAPPAN
GRISHA KM

JINIL K JOY
KAVYA C G
KRISHNAKUMAR KR
KSHEMA BHAT V
LINU T R
MOHANACHANDRAN G
MRIDULA P

MUHAMMED FAISAL K K

MUHSINA YOUSUF
NAVAJITHRAI M N
NEETHU PAUL

P SEETHU
RATHEESHKUMAR P C
REKHA S

RENJINI V N
SAJINA A

SAJITHA N V

SAM JOHN
SETHULEKSHMI K V
SHINE V S
SHINIMOL A S
SOUMYA K
SREEVIDHYA V
STEPHY RAJAN
SUCHITHRA C K
SUKANYA K S
SUMITH S

VINEETHA P GOPINATH

VISHNU VIJAYAN

AHMAD MASH HOOR U M

AKHILKUMAR G
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9206001253
9206001410
9206002519
9206002575
9206003998
9206004152
9206004223
9206005011
9206005574
9206007354
9206010337
9206011741
9206012552
9206012960
9206013221
9206016182
9206016833
9211000002
9211000523
9211000672
9211000990
9211001993
9211002172
9211002813
9211005360
9211005967
9211008594
9211008765
9211008895
9211009082
9211009422
9211010350
9211011064
9211011308
9211011675
9211011844
9211012300
9211012544
9211012811
9211012861
9211013885
9211014182
9211014282
9211014323
9211014380
9211014673
9211014894
9211015574
9211015687
9211016042

NAME

ANEES AHAMED VT
ANJALI K

ASHIQUE ASHRAFALI VP
ASHWIN V P

DEEPTHI M

DHANYA K

DHARUN K

HARI PRASAD V K
JERRY MATHEW

MOHAMED ABDUL VAHAB M
RAMESH C P

SAJAN BABU MARNADIYAN
SARATH V P

SHAJITH KANHIRATHAN POYIL

SHEBIN C

V RAKESH

VIPIN CHANDRAN D C
A SITHARA

AFIN RAJ J V
AISWARYA S R
AJITH THOMAS
AMEER AK

ANAND L

ANILA ALFRED

ARUN Y

ASHA M S

CHIPPY ASHOK
DAISY DANIEL
DEEPA R MANMADHAN
DEEPTHY V S
DHANYA S

GEETHU KRISHNAN G
HARSHAKUMAR P
JACKWIN SENO
JEESON MATHEW
JIJILKUMAR C
JONATHAN S

KAPIL DAS M
KEERTHI KRISHNA WARRIER
KICHU G JAYAN
LISHA L SHAJI
MANISH MOHANKUMAR
MANJUNATH J N
MANOJ M

MANU GOPAN

MEGHA ELIZABETH
MOHAMMED ARAFATH M
NEERADH VERMA
NEETHU J S

NIKHIL DOMINIC
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9211016111
9211016114
9211016426
9211016747
9211017173
9211017604
9211017799
9211017800
9211018092
9211019492
9211019980
9211020122
9211020165
9211020630
9211020632
9211020878
9211021085
9211021464
9211022151
9211022171
9211022280
9211022539
9211022611
9211023190
9211023431
9211023652
9211023992
9211024403
9211024583
9211024777
9211025768
9211026469
9211026687
9211027337
9211027502
9211028092
9211028241
9211028413
9211028649
9211028654
9211029032
9211029152
9211029828
9211500180
9211500225
9212000529
9212000542
9212000543
9212002593
9212002838

NAME

NIKHITHA PRAKASH

NIKITHA G SUDHAKAR

NITHIN C
PARVATHY G

PRASANTH SIMON

PRIYA MOL P

R RAHESH KRISHNAN

R RAHUL

RAHUL RAJ C M

REMYA RAJAN
RESHMA C M
RESHMA R P

RESHMA REGHU S

RICHU R
RIFAS KM

ROSHAN B NAIR
SABU VARGHESE

SAJJAD ALI

S

SARAN CHANDRAN
SARANG S KUMAR

SARANYA LAL
SARATH K S
SARATH S L
SHAJI M
SHANID S D
SHEHEEN E

SHILPA GOPAN S

SILPA S NAI

R

SINU VALSA MOHAN

SOBHA V S

SREEKUMARAN A

SUCHITHRA S

SUJIN ABDUL SALAM

SURYA NARAYANAN S S

SWATHY KRISHNAN R

V ARAVIND
VARUN VIJAY

VICTANAND K S
VI1JAYAKUMAR P
VIJAYALEKSHMI P R

VINEETHA LV
VINODKUMAR

M

VISHNU V NAIR
AKSHARA S PILLAI

VISHNU V
AKHIL P S
AKHIL U
AKHIL V
BINOY MC
DEEPA M
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9212002865
9212003599
9212003992
9212004214
9212005706
9212006567
9212007206
9212007928
9212008033
9212010797
9212011851
9212012773
9212013103
9212013903

NAME

DEEPAK A S

FENCY K F
HARIKUMAR MC
JAHFAR SADIQUE MI
MANJUSHA M V
NEETHU RISHNA C U
PRADEEP R

RAGHI R

RAHUL VR

SERIN ROSE FRANCIS
SNEHAMOL A
SUBITHA M S
SUKANYA A S
VAISAKH V
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